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Rail Accessories

Ceiling, Wall and Pole Attachments
Used for installations in concrete and 
wood joist ceilings or in conjunction with 
pendulums, our ceiling attachments can be 
installed into both straight and curved rails 
without drilling.  Our wall attachments can be 
used with all our rails and are ideal when a 
ceiling installation is not possible or desired.  
When mounting in a ceiling is not possible, or 
if a temporary solution is required, we offer 
poles or a door stand to accommodate this 
installation. All attachments are made of a 
high quality, durable aluminum.  

Pendulums and Distance Straps
Pendulums are suitable for acoustic or 
uneven ceilings.  The offer an aesthetic 

solution that ensures the rail looks level 
and neat.  The number of pendulums used 
depends on the spans permitted and the 
ceiling material. Our pendulums come in 
two different models in assorted lengths to 
accommodate most every installation need.  
Distance straps allow for an extension of the  
distance between the rail and the lift.  They 
come in sizes of up to 100cm/39.3”.

Rail Rollers
We offer a wide variety of rail rollers including  
rail rollers for rail systems with in-rail 
charging.  Our rail rollers come in different 
widths and designs and can be used with all 
our lift and rail systems.

Our rail accessories and attachments are designed to make 
virtually every installation need possible.  All mounting 
accessories are designed for fast and flexible installation without 
compromising safety.

Solid Support
Fast Installation

Full Porfolio

Distance Straps

Rail Rollers

Pendulums
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Altair  150, 220 or 300
Compatible with all Altair 
models.  Part no. 55200, 
55210 or 55220.

Roomer S
Compatible with Roomer S.  
Part no. 55300

HeliQ
Compatible with all HeliQ 
models.  Part no. 55100, 
55110 or 55120

HeliQ Power Traverse
Compatible with all HeliQ 
PT models.  Part no. 
55103, 55140 or 55150

Rail Rollers
Assorted models for 
portable or stationary 
lifts.  Model no. 20107 
shown.

Traverse Rollers
Assorted models for use 
with traverse system.  
Model  no. 50170 shown.

Pendulums
Assorted models and 
heights to accommodate 
installation in acoustic or 
uneven ceilings.  
Model no. 50190 shown.

Attachments
Attachment kits for 
mounting rails onto 
various materials.  
Model no. 50167 and 
50168 shown.

Distance Straps
Extends the distance 
between the rail and the 
lift.  Assorted lengths.

Wall Attachment
When ceiling attachment 
is not possible, wall 
attachments can be used 
with all rails. Model no. 
53025 shown.

Poles and Door Stands
Ideal for temporary use 
or when modification to 
the building structure is 
not permitted.  Model no. 
53030 shown (pole).

In-Rail Charging 
Allows continuous 
charging of lift while 
in rail.  Assorted 
components required.

Code Description

Rail Rollers

20107
20529
55618
54300
71353
54302

With Loop, Portable Lifts
With Hook, Portable Lifts
Standard, Stationary Lifts
For 1” Gap, Stationary Lifts
In-rail charging, Stationary Lifts 
In-rail charging, 1” Gap, Stationary Lifts

Rail Rollers with Different Widths

71381
71384
71387
71930

With Loop, Portable Lifts, 31mm wide
With Loop, Portable Lifts, 37mm wide
With Loop, Portable Lifts, 39mm wide
With Loop, Portable Lifts, 41mm wide

71382
71385
71388
71391

With Hook, Portable Lifts, 31 mm wide
With Hook, Portable Lifts, 37 mm wide 
With Hook, Portable Lifts, 39 mm wide 
With Hook, Portable Lifts, 41 mm wide

Accessories

Technical Specifications

Lift Compatibility

Model no. 20107 Model no. 20529 Model no. 55618 Model no. 54300 Model no. 71353 Model no. 54302

(Continued. on next page)

Technical Specifications
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Code Description

Rail Rollers with Different Widths

71383
71386
71389
71993

Stationary Lifts, 31mm wide
Stationary Lifts, 37mm wide
Stationary  Lifts, 39mm wide
Stationary Lifts, 41mm wide

71394
71395
71396
71397

Stationary Lifts with In-Rail Charging, 31 mm wide
Stationary Lifts with In-Rail Charging, 37 mm wide 
Stationary Lifts with In-Rail Charging, 39 mm wide 
Stationary Lifts with In-Rail Charging, 41 mm wide

Traverse Rollers

50170
53022
54308
71837

Standard (Pair)
Raised Rail (Pair)
Standard with In-Rail Charging (Pair)
Low (Pair)

Rail Roller Accessories

55654
71326
71838

Trolley Support Kit
Charging Station (IRC Rail Rollers)
Charging Station (Power Traverse)

Attachments

50167
53008
53025
50499

Ceiling Attachment
Wood Ceiling Attachment
Wall Attachment
Joint Attachment

Poles and Door Frame

53030
20228
20230
53029

Complete Pole, 2 Pack (270cm)
Support, 2 Pack (302cm)
Support, 2 Pack (470cm)
Complete Door Frame

Pendulums

50190
50191
50192
50193
50194

Adjustable 10cm - 14cm / 3.9” - 5.5”
Adjustable 14cm - 18cm / 5.5” - 7”
Adjustable 18cm - 22cm / 7” - 8.7”
Adjustable 22cm - 26cm / 8.7” - 10.2”
Adjustable 26cm - 30cm / 10.2” - 11.8”

50760-360
50760-520
50760-1400
30125

Adj. 26cm - 36cm / 10.2” - 14.2”
Adj. 34cm - 52cm / 13.3” - 20.5”
Adj. 52cm - 140cm / 20.5” - 55.1”
Fixed - specify length required

Distance Straps

20124-xx Available lengths:
10cm / 3.9”, 15cm/5.9”, 20cm/7.8”, 25cm/9.8”, 
30cm/11.8”, 35cm/13.8”, 40cm/15.7”, 45cm/17.7”,  
50cm/19.7”,  55cm/21.7”, 60cm/23.6”, 65cm/25.6”,
70cm/27.6”, 75cm/29.6”, 80cm/31.5”, 85cm/33.5”, 
90cm/35.4”, 95cm/37.4”, 100cm/39.3”

Strap Width
4cm/1.6”

Material
Reinforced nylon thread,
metal hooks

Technical Specifications (Rail Accessories)

Model no. 50170 Model no. 53022 Model no. 54308 Model no. 71837

Model no. 55654 Model no. 71326 Model no. 71838

Model no. 50167 Model no. 53008 Model no. 53025 Model no. 50499

Model no. 53030 Model no. 20228 Model no. 20230 Model no. 53029

Model no. 5019x Model no. 50760-xxx Model no. 30125

(Continued on next page)
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Code Description

In-Rail Charging Accessories

54324
54110
54111
54115
54321
50880

IRC Power Rail
Contactor for Power Rail
Contactor for Power Cable
IRC Entry Guide
Cable for Charger
Wall Charger

Rail Finishes

20069
50168
53049
55608
55609
55610

Adjustable Bumper
Plate with Screw
Plate with Screw
End Cover - P87
End Cover - P120
End Cover -P180

Note:  Information on required screws, spacers and nuts can be found in the Rail Installation manual (99646)

Technical Specifications (Rail Accessories)

Model no. 54324 Model no. 54110 Model no. 54111 Model no. 54115 Model no. 54321 Model no. 50880

Model no. 20069 Model no. 50168 Model no. 53049 Model no. 55608, 55609. 
55610
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